
Mountain Goat Adventures
Big Frog Trail Run
4/21/2024

7 mile - Canicross Male
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 172 Jason Fitzpatrick 49 1:09:43.470

2 213 Don Newman 60 1:27:23.087

3 184 Alan Hoffman 61 2:26:39.490

7 mile - Canicross Female
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 189 Lindsey Kenny 38 1:02:31.583

2 198 Mara Logan-Henderson 25 1:28:03.647

3 204 Haley Mayse 28 1:28:04.547

4 171 Susan Farr 51 1:38:34.727

5 185 Connie Hoffman 52 2:26:40.487

7 mile - Female 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 210 Katie Mullins 14 1:04:15.383

7 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 920 Chelsea Tanner 34 1:12:45.630

2 169 Krista Ensley 30 1:19:00.413

3 970 Morgan Watson 34 1:26:38.037

4 72 Kindra Bilodeau 31 1:30:09.907

5 206 Lizbeth Montano 31 1:35:08.517

6 223 Jessica Ross 34 1:51:18.040

7 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 230 Melissa Neeley 35 1:20:52.813

2 175 Heather Glazebrook 38 1:42:53.273

7 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 190 Adrienne Kim 42 1:17:22.387

2 188 Kelly Kaminski 42 1:31:13.133

3 211 Sarah Mullins 44 1:31:26.413

4 163 Christine Davis Rule 44 1:44:34.080

7 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 99 Michelle Bryan 47 1:14:08.287

2 194 Cynthia Little 47 1:42:55.563

7 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 953 Robyn Ward 53 1:19:12.813

13.1 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 176 Adele Goodloe 38 2:06:54.783

2 214 Charlcie Norris 37 2:36:06.723

3 228 Caitlin Stephens 36 2:58:50.620

13.1 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 224 Beverly Sandel 47 2:53:42.633

2 174 Jennifer Gibson 46 2:53:43.033

13.1 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 203 Danielle Martin 53 2:50:06.163

2 186 Karin Jessop 53 2:53:49.840

13.1 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 199 Carey Lowery 55 2:24:03.793

2 930 Belinda Young 55 2:32:09.357

13.1 mile - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 227 Heidi Sisenstein 60 3:24:22.807

13.1 mile - Male 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 221 William Quigley 21 2:16:08.400

13.1 mile - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 178 Oscar Gutierrez 28 2:42:25.547

13.1 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 195 Hunter Livingston 33 2:05:27.243

2 161 Scott Brannon 34 2:13:43.380

13.1 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 232 Jonathan Garrett 39 2:04:14.497

13.1 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 173 Greg Gaffney 44 2:04:44.227



7 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 196 Victoria Logan 56 1:46:29.873

7 mile - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 229 Jake Witkiewicz 15 1:03:04.653

2 215 Bubbie Pack 9 2:08:42.030

7 mile - Male 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 197 Arik Logan-Henderson 22 1:16:07.250

7 mile - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 219 Pavlo Prokopchuk 26 0:52:25.610

7 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 54 Christian Abrams 35 1:48:34.077

2 212 Anthony Myrick 37 1:51:46.440

3 216 Clay Pack 37 2:08:47.307

7 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 205 Christopher McCoy 43 1:05:37.747

2 863 Jeremiah Tackett 43 1:19:41.533

3 167 Mark Dungee 41 1:29:24.377

4 70 Shad Barr 40 1:54:45.567

7 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 983 Robert Young 48 1:12:40.737

2 134 Nicholas Christou 48 1:27:13.067

7 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 217 David Parsons 53 1:00:49.367

2 177 David Goodner 52 1:17:01.540

3 79 Matthew Bingham 53 1:34:00.067

7 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 932 Thierry Urbain 60 1:13:49.653

2 109 Robert Bryan 62 1:16:43.497

7 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 75 Richard Bilodeau 66 1:35:37.107

13.1 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 180 Todd Harrison 48 1:55:42.387

2 909 Daniel Turner 45 2:17:43.877

3 121 Aaron Cabaniss 47 2:34:03.230

4 201 Jeff Marier 48 2:42:16.047

13.1 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 187 Milton Jurado 51 2:07:21.267

2 168 Dusty Elliott 53 2:08:30.087

3 220 Ben Quigley 51 2:16:32.163

4 231 David Kyle 53 2:31:17.393

5 200 Michael Maher 54 2:47:05.700

13.1 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 52 Michael Albertson 56 2:57:22.787

2 225 David Scott 57 3:14:57.750

13.1 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 181 Kenneth Hertz 64 2:30:10.430

2 144 Bryon Blankenbecler 63 2:32:28.187

Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

1 180 Todd Harrison 48 Male 45-49 1:55:42.387

2 232 Jonathan Garrett 39 Male 35-39 2:04:14.497

3 173 Greg Gaffney 44 Male 40-44 2:04:44.227

4 195 Hunter Livingston 33 Male 30-34 2:05:27.243

5 176 Adele Goodloe 38 Female 35-39 2:06:54.783

6 187 Milton Jurado 51 Male 50-54 2:07:21.267

7 168 Dusty Elliott 53 Male 50-54 2:08:30.087

8 161 Scott Brannon 34 Male 30-34 2:13:43.380

9 221 William Quigley 21 Male 19-24 2:16:08.400

10 220 Ben Quigley 51 Male 50-54 2:16:32.163

11 909 Daniel Turner 45 Male 45-49 2:17:43.877

12 199 Carey Lowery 55 Female 55-59 2:24:03.793

13 181 Kenneth Hertz 64 Male 60-64 2:30:10.430

14 231 David Kyle 53 Male 50-54 2:31:17.393

15 930 Belinda Young 55 Female 55-59 2:32:09.357

16 144 Bryon Blankenbecler 63 Male 60-64 2:32:28.187

17 121 Aaron Cabaniss 47 Male 45-49 2:34:03.230

18 214 Charlcie Norris 37 Female 35-39 2:36:06.723

19 201 Jeff Marier 48 Male 45-49 2:42:16.047

20 178 Oscar Gutierrez 28 Male 25-29 2:42:25.547

21 200 Michael Maher 54 Male 50-54 2:47:05.700

22 203 Danielle Martin 53 Female 50-54 2:50:06.163

23 224 Beverly Sandel 47 Female 45-49 2:53:42.633

24 174 Jennifer Gibson 46 Female 45-49 2:53:43.033

25 186 Karin Jessop 53 Female 50-54 2:53:49.840

26 52 Michael Albertson 56 Male 55-59 2:57:22.787



Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race

Age Category Time

1 219 Pavlo Prokopchuk 26 Male 25-29 0:52:25.610

2 217 David Parsons 53 Male 50-54 1:00:49.367

3 189 Lindsey Kenny 38 Canicross with Female Human 1:02:31.583

4 229 Jake Witkiewicz 15 Male 18 and under 1:03:04.653

5 210 Katie Mullins 14 Female 18 and under 1:04:15.383

6 205 Christopher McCoy 43 Male 40-44 1:05:37.747

7 172 Jason Fitzpatrick 49 Canicross with Male Human 1:09:43.470

8 983 Robert Young 48 Male 45-49 1:12:40.737

9 920 Chelsea Tanner 34 Female 30-34 1:12:45.630

10 932 Thierry Urbain 60 Male 60-64 1:13:49.653

11 99 Michelle Bryan 47 Female 45-49 1:14:08.287

12 197 Arik Logan-Henderson 22 Male 19-24 1:16:07.250

13 109 Robert Bryan 62 Male 60-64 1:16:43.497

14 177 David Goodner 52 Male 50-54 1:17:01.540

15 190 Adrienne Kim 42 Female 40-44 1:17:22.387

16 169 Krista Ensley 30 Female 30-34 1:19:00.413

17 953 Robyn Ward 53 Female 50-54 1:19:12.813

18 863 Jeremiah Tackett 43 Male 40-44 1:19:41.533

19 230 Melissa Neeley 35 Female 35-39 1:20:52.813

20 970 Morgan Watson 34 Female 30-34 1:26:38.037

21 134 Nicholas Christou 48 Male 45-49 1:27:13.067

22 213 Don Newman 60 Canicross with Male Human 1:27:23.087

23 198 Mara Logan-Henderson 25 Canicross with Female Human 1:28:03.647

24 204 Haley Mayse 28 Canicross with Female Human 1:28:04.547

25 167 Mark Dungee 41 Male 40-44 1:29:24.377

26 72 Kindra Bilodeau 31 Female 30-34 1:30:09.907

27 188 Kelly Kaminski 42 Female 40-44 1:31:13.133

28 211 Sarah Mullins 44 Female 40-44 1:31:26.413

29 79 Matthew Bingham 53 Male 50-54 1:34:00.067

30 206 Lizbeth Montano 31 Female 30-34 1:35:08.517

31 75 Richard Bilodeau 66 Male 65-69 1:35:37.107

32 171 Susan Farr 51 Canicross with Female Human 1:38:34.727

33 175 Heather Glazebrook 38 Female 35-39 1:42:53.273

34 194 Cynthia Little 47 Female 45-49 1:42:55.563

35 163 Christine Davis Rule 44 Female 40-44 1:44:34.080

36 196 Victoria Logan 56 Female 55-59 1:46:29.873

37 54 Christian Abrams 35 Male 35-39 1:48:34.077

38 223 Jessica Ross 34 Female 30-34 1:51:18.040

39 212 Anthony Myrick 37 Male 35-39 1:51:46.440

40 70 Shad Barr 40 Male 40-44 1:54:45.567

41 215 Bubbie Pack 9 Male 18 and under 2:08:42.030

42 216 Clay Pack 37 Male 35-39 2:08:47.307

43 184 Alan Hoffman 61 Canicross with Male Human 2:26:39.490

44 185 Connie Hoffman 52 Canicross with Female Human 2:26:40.487

Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

27 228 Caitlin Stephens 36 Female 35-39 2:58:50.620

28 225 David Scott 57 Male 55-59 3:14:57.750

29 227 Heidi Sisenstein 60 Female 60-64 3:24:22.807


